W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School Thursday, January 14, 2016
Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores
0 Vault -0 Beam Hinsdale South 134.200
0 upPB 0 Floor Leyden 109.250
#N/A 0.000
|
Coach: Kim Estoque Coach: Coach:
Hinsdale South Leyden #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
415 Samantha Smith-0 8.100 472 Justyna Luberda-11 7.600 1000 . 0.000
X 403 Erin Haney-0 7.950| | & 469 Alyssa Laskowski-12 7.650| (£ 1000 . 0.000
& 412 Kayla ODonnel-0 8.250|| & 459 Erlyn Carrera-12 7.600|| 3 1000 . 0.000
> 402 Kaitlin Hall-0 8.350( | > 486 Elizabeth Treto-10 7.750( > 1000 . 0.000
411 Maddie Nowak-0 9.400 488 Carlean Vasquez-12 7.900 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 34.100 Team Event Total 30.900 Team Event Total - 0.000
ex 136 0-0 eX 1000 . ex 1000 .
Hinsdale South Leyden #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
415 Samantha Smith-0 7.300 453 Esther Aldana-10 5.850 1000 . 0.000
o 409 Elizabeth Lowery-0 6.300|| ¢» 469 Alyssa Laskowski-12 2.800{| ¢p 1000 . 0.000
E 402 Kaitlin Hall-0 : 7.050 E 472 Justyna Luberda-11 3.600 "«'s' 1000 . 0.000
@ 403 Erin Haney-0 8.150| [ 459 Erlyn Carrera-12 6.100| [ 1000 . 0.000
411 Maddie Nowak-0 8.600 486 Elizabeth Treto-10 4.300 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 31.100 Team Event Total 19.850 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ' X 1000 . X 1000 .
Hinsdale South Leyden #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name’ Score
415 Samantha Smith-0 7.450 453 Esther Aldana-10 6.250 1000 . 0.000
£ 412 Kayla ODonnel-0 7.850| | £ 486 Elizabeth Treto-10 4.850|| & 1000 . 0.000
$ 402 Kaitlin Hall-0 8.850( § 466 Aimee Hurtado-10 6.250| § 1000 0.000
M 403 Erin Haney-0 8.050| | 469 Alyssa Laskowski-12 6.450( | 1000 . 0.000
411 Maddie Nowak-0 8.750 459 Erlyn Carrera-12 7.100 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 33.500 Team Event Total 26.050 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .
Hinsdale South ‘Leyden #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
412 Kayla ODonnel-0 7.800 488 Carlean Vasquez-12 8.050 1000 . 0.000
s 415 Samantha Smith-0 8.450 ‘o- 469 Alyssa Laskowski-12 8.150 5 1000 . 0.000
O 402 Kaitlin Hall-0 8.600|| © 453 Esther Aldana-10 7.450|| © 1000 . 0.000
LL 403 Erin Haney-0 9.000( [l 466 Aimee Hurtado-10 7.850] | W 1000 . 0.000
411 Maddie Nowak-0 9.450 459 Erlyn Carrera-12 8.400 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 35.500 Team Event Total 32.450 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000
Hinsdale South Leyden #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
B 415 Samantha Smith-0 31.300|[ 2 . e
g 403 Erin Haney-0 33.150 g 469 Alyssa Laskowski-12 25.050 g
- . ~ 459 Erlyn Carrera-12 29.200] | =~
< 402 Kaitiin Hall-0 s2850( | . g
< 411 Maddie Nowak-0 36.200| | <




W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School

1
2
3

Hinsdale South

Leyden
#NI/A

134.200
109.250
0.000

Thursday, January 14, 2016

PL.

Db WN

O W o~

Name

Maddie Nowak-0

Kaitlin Hall-O

Kayla ODonnel-0
Samantha Smith-0

Erin Haney-0

Carlean Vasquez-12
Elizabeth Treto-10
Alyssa Laskowski-12

Erlyn Carrera-12

Justyna Luberda-11

Vault

School
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Leyden

Leyden

Leyden

Leyden

Leyden

Balance Beam

Name
Kaitlin Hall-0
Maddie Nowak-0
Erin Haney-0

Kayla ODonnel-0
Samantha Smith-0

Erlyn Carrera-12

Alyssa Laskowski-12
Aimee Hurtado-10
Esther Aldana-10

Elizabeth Treto-10

Name

Maddie Nowak-0

Erin Haney-0
Kaitlin Hall-0

Samantha Smith-0

Erlyn Carrera-12

Alyssa Laskowski-12

School
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Leyden

Leyden

Leyden

Leyden

Leyden

School

Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Leyden
Leyden

Score
9.400
8.350
8.250
8.100
7.950
7.900
7.750
7.650

7.600
7.600

Score
8.850
8.750
8.050
7.850
7.450
7.100
6.450
6.250
6.250

4.850

All - Around

Score

36.200
33.150
32.850
31.300
29.200
25.050
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Uneven Parallel Bars

Name

Maddie Nowak-0

Erin Haney-0

Samantha Smith-0

Kaitlin Hall-0

Elizabeth Lowery-0

Erlyn Carrera-12

Esther Aldana-10

Elizabeth Treto-10
Justyna Luberda-11
Alyssa Laskowski-12

Name
Maddie Nowak-0
Erin Haney-0
Kaitlin Hall-0

Samantha Smith-0

Erlyn Carrera-12

Alyssa Laskowski-12
Carlean Vasquez-12
Kayla ODonnel-0
Aimee Hurtado-10

Esther Aldana-10

Name

School
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Leyden

Leyden

Leyden

Leyden

Leyden

Floor

School
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Leyden

Leyden

Leyden
Hinsdale South

Leyden

Leyden

School

Score
8.600
8.150
7.300
7.050
6.300
6.100
5.850
4.300

3.600
2.800

Score
9.450
9.000
8.600
8.450
8.400
8.150
8.050
7.900
7.850

7.450

Score



